Lassiter JV 2014 Regular Season Game Schedule

Tue Feb 25
Tue Mar 4
Tue Mar 11

Fri Mar 14
Sat Mar 22
Tue Mar 25
Fri Mar 28

Wed Apr 9
Fri Apr 11

Sat Apr 19
Tue Apr 22
Thu Apr 24

Thu May 1

Westminster
Milton
Johns Creek

Woodstock
Walton

Pope
Chattahoochee
Etowah

Lovett

McCallie
Blessed Trinity

North Cobb

Roswell

SPORT:/NGIN

Home - The Frank
Away - Milton H.S.
Home - The Frank
Away - Woodstock H.S.

Away - Walton H.S. (time
TBA)

Home - The Frank

Away - Chattahoochee
H.S.

Away - Etowah H.S.
Away - Lovett H.S.
Home - The Frank
Home - The Frank
Home - The Frank

Home - The Frank

2:30 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
2:55 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

12:00 AM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT




